

	ITEM DESCRIPTION WITH BID UNIT PRICE	UNIT	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
1	Mobilization, Cleanup, Traffic & Erosion Control	LS	1	20%	\$ 170,720

Bid Schedule A. 9th Avenue, Grape Street, Catalpa Street					
2	4" AWWA C900 PVC	LF	640	\$ 60	\$ 38,400
3	4" Fittings, Valves, and Appurtenances	LS	1	\$ 4,800	\$ 4,800
4	6" Fittings, Valves, and Appurtenances	LS	1	\$ 10,500	\$ 10,500
5	8" AWWA C900 PVC	LF	1460	\$ 100	\$ 146,000
6	8" Fittings, Valves, and Appurtenances	LS	1	\$ 32,400	\$ 32,400
7	1" AWWA C904 PEX Meter Service - Short Side	EA	22	\$ 800	\$ 17,600
8	1" AWWA C904 PEX Meter Service - Long Side	EA	27	\$ 1,000	\$ 27,000
9	Fire Hydrant Assembly (inc. Tee to hydrant)	EA	2	\$ 8,000	\$ 16,000
10	Connect to Existing	EA	4	\$ 2,000	\$ 8,000
11	Manhole Raise	EA	13	\$ 200	\$ 2,600
12	Valve Can Raise	EA	4	\$ 200	\$ 800
13	ADA Ramp Replace	EA	6	\$ 8,000	\$ 48,000
14	Sidewalk and Curb Replacement	LF	160	\$ 150	\$ 24,000
15	Trench - Level 2, 1/2" ACP Mixture	TON	410	\$ 110	\$ 45,100
16	Overlay - Level 2, 1/2" ACP Mixture	TON	855	\$ 110	\$ 94,050
17	Driveways - Level 2, 1/2" ACP Mixture	TON	15	\$ 110	\$ 1,650
18	Pavement Markings	LS	1	\$ 6,000	\$ 6,000
Subtotal					\$ 522,900

Bid Schedule B. 8th Avenue, Birch Street, Alder Street					
19	6" AWWA C900 PVC	LF	380	\$ 60	\$ 22,800
20	6" Fittings, Valves, and Appurtenances	LS	1	\$ 4,500	\$ 4,500
21	8" AWWA C900 PVC	LF	1285	\$ 100	\$ 128,500
22	8" Fittings, Valves, and Appurtenances	LS	1	\$ 36,000	\$ 36,000
23	10" AWWA C900 PVC	LF	15	\$ 100	\$ 1,500
24	10" Fitting, Valves, and Appurtenances	LS	1	\$ 4,000	\$ 4,000
25	1" AWWA C904 PEX Meter Service - Short Side	EA	7	\$ 800	\$ 5,600
26	1" AWWA C904 PEX Meter Service - Long Side	EA	13	\$ 1,000	\$ 13,000
27	Connect to Existing	EA	4	\$ 2,000	\$ 8,000
28	Manhole Raise	EA	3	\$ 200	\$ 600
29	Valve Can Raise	EA	2	\$ 200	\$ 400
30	Catchbasin Installation	LS	1	\$ 8,000	\$ 8,000
31	ADA Ramp Replace	EA	3	\$ 6,000	\$ 18,000
32	Sidewalk and Curb Replacement	LF	40	\$ 150	\$ 6,000
33	Trench - Level 2, 1/2" ACP Mixture	TON	235	\$ 110	\$ 25,850
34	Overlay - Level 2, 1/2" ACP Mixture	TON	325	\$ 110	\$ 35,750
35	Driveways - Level 2, 1/2" ACP Mixture	TON	20	\$ 110	\$ 2,200
36	Birch Street Grind	LS	1	\$ 10,000	\$ 10,000
Subtotal					\$ 330,700

Bid Schedule B. 8th Avenue Alder Street Paving Overlay Additive Alternate					
37	Overlay - Level 2, 1/2" ACP Mixture	TON	225	\$ 110	\$ 24,750
38	Driveways - Level 2, 1/2" ACP Mixture	TON	20	\$ 110	\$ 2,200
39	Pavement Markings	LS	1	\$ 4,000	\$ 4,000
40	Manhole Raise	EA	2	\$ 200	\$ 400
41	Valve Can Raise	EA	3	\$ 200	\$ 600
Subtotal					\$ 31,950

Total					\$ 1,056,270
-------	--	--	--	--	--------------